Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Long life, Downsized, 125℃
GPASeries
・Guaranteed short time at 150℃
・Downsized, low impedance and high-ripple current version of GXE
series
・Specified ESR after endurance test
・For high ripple current automotive applications.

L+1.5max.Gas escape end seal
Terminal Code : E●
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Please refer to "Product code guide (radial lead type)"
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 470µF:471, 1,000µF:102)
Lead forming·taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 25V:250, 50V:500)
Series code
Category
E G P A A A A E A A A A A A A A SM
81 15    16    1714 1811    12   135      6      72      3      4 9 10
Higher ripple current
GPA GPD
MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
CAT. No. E1001V Ver.3 2021
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Long life, Downsized, 125℃
GPASeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
（Vdc）
Cap
（µF）
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
ESR (Initial)
(Ω max./100kHz)
ESR (End of Life)
(Ω max./100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/125℃,
100kHz)
Part No.
20℃ -40℃ 20℃ -40℃
25
1,200 12.5×20 0.14 0.044 0.22 0.18 2.2 1,820 EGPA250E□□122MK20S
1,500 14.5×20 0.14 0.037 0.19 0.11 1.3 2,100 EGPA250E□□152MU20S
1,800 12.5×25 0.14 0.033 0.17 0.13 1.6 2,400 EGPA250E□□182MK25S
1,800 16×20 0.14 0.034 0.17 0.10 1.3 2,280 EGPA250E□□182ML20S
2,200 12.5×30 0.16 0.029 0.13 0.11 1.3 2,560 EGPA250E□□222MK30S
2,200 14.5×25 0.16 0.028 0.14 0.080 0.90 2,800 EGPA250E□□222MU25S
2,700 12.5×35 0.16 0.024 0.11 0.090 0.80 2,970 EGPA250E□□272MK35S
2,700 14.5×30 0.16 0.023 0.10 0.070 0.70 3,060 EGPA250E□□272MU30S
2,700 16×25 0.16 0.026 0.13 0.080 1.1 3,100 EGPA250E□□272ML25S
2,700 18×20 0.16 0.032 0.16 0.090 0.60 2,490 EGPA250E□□272MM20S
3,300 12.5×40 0.18 0.021 0.095 0.080 0.50 3,600 EGPA250E□□332MK40S
3,300 14.5×35 0.18 0.021 0.095 0.060 0.70 3,380 EGPA250E□□332MU35S
3,300 16×30 0.18 0.023 0.10 0.070 0.90 3,160 EGPA250E□□332ML30S
3,900 16×35 0.18 0.020 0.090 0.060 0.70 3,590 EGPA250E□□392ML35S
3,900 18×25 0.18 0.024 0.12 0.070 0.50 3,200 EGPA250E□□392MM25S
4,700 14.5×40 0.20 0.018 0.081 0.050 0.50 4,000 EGPA250E□□472MU40S
4,700 18×30 0.20 0.022 0.099 0.080 0.60 3,390 EGPA250E□□472MM30S
5,600 16×40 0.22 0.017 0.077 0.040 0.60 4,300 EGPA250E□□562ML40S
5,600 18×35 0.22 0.019 0.086 0.070 0.50 4,200 EGPA250E□□562MM35S
6,800 18×40 0.24 0.016 0.072 0.030 0.40 4,600 EGPA250E□□682MM40S
35
680 12.5×20 0.12 0.044 0.22 0.18 2.2 1,820 EGPA350E□□681MK20S
1,000 12.5×25 0.12 0.033 0.17 0.13 1.6 2,400 EGPA350E□□102MK25S
1,000 14.5×20 0.12 0.037 0.19 0.11 1.3 2,100 EGPA350E□□102MU20S